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As of FRI 20 SEP 2024

Initial Registration 19 SEP 2024

CRV - Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

. Shoots/
" Catches
1 KORENIC Filip
2 MATIC Mihajlo
3 MLADENOVIC Marko
5 SARANOVIC Nikola
9 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa

10 SPANJEVIC Andrija

13 SALJIC Vuk

14 MATOVIC Bogdan

17 PODUNAVAC Pavle

20 KRAVLJANAC Vuk

22 DJINDJIC Vukasin

23 MITROVIC Igor

24 DRAGOVIC Marko

25 LIUBIMOV Viadislav

26 GVOZDENOVIC Aleksa

47 STANKOVIC Sava

55 ALEKSIC Marko

61 VUJOVIC Maksim

95 SUBOTIC Srdjan
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name
Head Coach: POPRAVKA Pavel
General Manager: STOJKOV Nenad

Equipment Manager: MARKOVIC Djordje

Date of Birth

6 MAY 2006
29 NOV 2006
17 JAN 2002

3 SEP 2006
17 MAR 1995
21 OCT 1999
16 JAN 2003

8 APR 2007
15 FEB 1997
11 OCT 2003
19 OCT 2003
10 OCT 2001
24 APR 2001
26 MAY 2003
29 JUL 2002
24 FEB 2004
19 APR 2007
13 JUL 2006
13 MAY 2000

21

1.90/6'3"
1.92/6'4"
1.93/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.92/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.91/6'3"
1.80/511"
1.73/58"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"

1.84/6'0"

Weight
kg / Ibs
80/176
88 /194
95 /209
80/176
94 /207
83/183
72/159
86 /190
86 /190
82 /181
84 /185
86 /190
81/179
72/159
90/ 198
781172
771170
727159
75/ 165

82 /181

Citizenship

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

*
Registration

Citizenship Date of Birth
SRB 19 JUL 1983
SRB 24 JAN 1965
SRB 8 FEB 1973

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

REVISED

- Revised due to jersey change in team CRV Goalie nr #25 instead of #89 and player #55 instead of #4
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